



J P E N T E R P R I S E S

JP FIELD REPAIR KIT

Product:
JPFRKIT-223
JPFRKIT-308

Page: 1/1

CAUTION: REMOVE MAGAZINE AND VISUALLY CHECK CHAMBER TO MAKE SURE THAT FIREARM IS UNLOADED.

This JP Field Repair kit includes all the components needed to service a .223 or .308 bolt assembly as well as the most common hardware utilized on JP Rifles. Refer to the lists below for complete contents and uses.

Qty.	Item	Use
1	Firing Pin	-
1	Firing Pin Retainer Pin	-
1	Cam Pin	-
1	Extractor*	-
1	Extractor Pin	-
1	Ejector	-
1	Ejector Spring	-
1	Ejector Roll Pin	-
1	JP Enhanced Gas Rings	-
4	4-40 x 3/16" button head screw	JP Anti-walk Pin screws
6	6-32 x 5/16" flat head screw**	JP Modular Hand Guard nut attachment screws
1	6-32 x 3/8" stainless set screw	JP Gas Block gas adjustment screw (JPGS-3, JPGS-8)
1	8-32 x 3/8" stainless set screw	JP Gas Block gas adjustment screw (JPGS-1, JPGS-2, JPGS-5)
3	10-32 x 1/2" flat head screw	JP Tactical Rail attachment screw (JPTR-L, JPTR-S)
9	6-32 x 3/16" button head screw	JP Tactical Rail attachment screw (12:00 top rails)

* The JPFRKIT-308 includes the JP Enhanced Extractor assembled with all the components required to install it.

** Note the JPFRKIT-308 contains two different lengths of screws. The two longer screws are meant to replace the top two screws of the JP Modular Hand Guard nut assembly (i.e., those closest to the gas tube channel). The four shorter screws replace the lower four screws of the nut.

THANKS FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Visit us at www.jp Rifles.com

Rev. 04.14

P.O. Box 378, HUGO, MN 55038 · VOICE: 651-426-9196 · FAX: 651-426-2472